Suction Attachments
The suction attachments are used as an ON/OFF control valve
flow for surgical and medical suction procedures. It enables a user
to drain substances out of the patient’s body during surgical
procedures.
The suction attachment is connected to a vacuum source on the
wall using the handwheel inlet. A length of suction tubing is used
to connect a collection jar system to the suction attachment. The

Filter:  Bronze
Seals:  Nitrile
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Descriptions
G2036 For wall outlet connection, ON/OFF valve, gauge, standard filter
G2038 For wall outlet connection, ON/OFF valve, no gauge, standard filter
G2036CJ For wall outlet connection, ON/OFF valve, gauge, 500 ml collection jar
G2038CJ For wall outlet connection, ON/OFF valve, no gauge, 500 ml collection jar
G2036SJ For wall outlet connection, ON/OFF valve, gauge, 100 ml safety jar
G2038SJ For wall outlet connection, ON/OFF valve, no gauge, 100 ml safety jar
G2036MF
G2038MF
For wall outlet connection, ON/OFF valve, gauge, moisture sensing  filter
For wall outlet connection, ON/OFF valve, no gauge, moisture sensing filter